JACKWC-Birste zum Stellen, Gold matt

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

133488

83 mm
380 mm
83 mm

Gold mat
Edelstahl
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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